

---

## **PACHET LAMPI CU SODIU**

I.D.: 104703787

---

Data publicarii	22.10.24	Coduri CPV	31510000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.238,72 RON - 5.238,72 RON

---

Descriere: PACHET LAMPI CU SODIU LAMPA TUBULARA VAPORI SODIU 70W E27.....BUC 48.000  
\*29.98 =1,439.04 LAMPA TUBULARA VAPORI SODIU 100W E40.....BUC 48.000 \*31.28  
=1,501.44 LAMPA TUBULARA VAPORI SODIU 250W E40.....BUC 48.000 \*47.88 =2,298.24

---